L15000171861

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W15-6-167

Office Use Only



700277211697

09/21/15--01011--001 **125.00

2015 OCT -1 AH IO: 10

OCT -9 2015 T. BROWN

PARE 9/10/15 CK # 106/

COVER LETTER

O: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: JMC INVESTMENTS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Jolth CAPOZZI Name of Person
Name of Person
Firm/Company
193 VANNERBILT DRIVE
Address
Nokomis, Fl 34275
193 VANDER BILT DRIVE Address No Ko MIS , Fl 34215 City/State and Zip Code IMC @ CAFOZZI . NÉT E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person Area Code Davime Telephone Number
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Street Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314 New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



September 25, 2015

JOHN CAPOZZI 793 VANDERBILT DR NOKOMIS, FL 34275

SUBJECT: JMC INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: W15000064167

We have received your document for JMC INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L12000065511.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 215A00020301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:	The I	NUESTA	W SUT	PARTA	50 C (10
<u> </u>			1000/1	Y ZN /	IFICIO	acs, ac
Must end	NVESTMENTS with the words "Limited	Liability Cong	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	-)	_ <u></u>	
	will the worth thinked	tananny same	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,		
ARTICLE II - Address: The muiling address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Lim	ited Liability Company is	s:		
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing A	ddress:		
193 VANDE No KOMES	FL 34275		193 VANDEBILL NOKOMIS, FL	DRIVE 34215		
ARTICLE III - Registered At (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own	Registered Age		n individual or	_	العد د
The name and the Florida stree	t address of the registered	agent are:		شيان • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	20	
	JoHN CA	00221		<u> </u>	2015 OCT	general gibbs
		Name		- <u>"</u>		Mild And Table Applications
	193 VANDE	RBIL+	DRIVE	_	-	Secret of Secret
	Florida street uddres:	s (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	T acceptable)	i	Ho z	The second secon
	NoKOHIS	FL	34215	···	TS TO	T
	Cuy	State	Zip		A FLORE	
Having been named as registered vluce designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the apportance of all statutes re	ointment as regi lating to the pro	stered agent and agree to oper and complete perfore	act in this capacity nance of my duties	v. 1	
	Registe	Agent's Sig	nature (REQUIRED)			
		(CONTINUE	(D)			
		Page 1 of 2				

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	LA DONNA M CAPOZZI 193 VANDER BILT DRIVE NOKOMIS FL 34218
	193 VANDER, BILT DRIVE
	NOROMIS PL 34273
	perfect while any difference is taken for the time. In sometime, is a problem to the control of the perfect of
(Use attachment if necessary)	
te of filing.)	of filing: <u>OCTOBER 1, YOLS</u> . (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 de
te of filing.)	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not n	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not necument's effective date on the Department.	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not necument's effective date on the Department	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not no cument's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
The date inserted in this block does not not use the date inserted in this block does not use the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
The date inserted in this block does not not not moument's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOTHRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a methis document is execut	ember or an authorized representative of a member. led in accordance with section 905.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
The date inserted in this block does not not moument's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a methis document is execut I am aware that any folse	of State's records. The property of the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
The date inserted in this block does not no cument's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a methis document is executed an aware that any false constitutes a third degree.	ember or an authorized representative of a member. led in accordance with section 005.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State of felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
The date inserted in this block does not no cument's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a methis document is executed an aware that any false constitutes a third degree.	ember or an authorized representative of a member. tend in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State
Ti the date inserted in this block does not necument's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOTHRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a methis document is executed an aware that any false constitutes a third degree	ember or an authorized representative of a member. led in accordance with section 905.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document of the Department of State is felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. M. CAPOUT. Typed or printed name of signee
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	ember or an authorized representative of a member. Tended in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State of clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. M. CAPOTT Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees:
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree LADOWNA	ember or an authorized representative of a member. led in accordance with section 905.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. M. CAPOUN Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2